
SPRINGFIELD VIRTUAL
SCHOOL CONTACTS

ADMINISTRATORS
Wanda Gallagher-Assistant Principal- 413-206-9045
                                gallagherw@springfieldpublicschools.com
KatieAnne DeMars- Assistant Principal-413-351-8331
                                 demarsk@springfieldpublicschools.com
Alyson Lingsch- Principal- lingscha@springfieldpublicschools.com
*Admin team meets daily to share information and contact parents

STUDENT SUPPORT TEAM
Matt Bean-Counselor for Grades 2, 4, 6, 7, High School Md to Z,  413-893-4505
                     beanm@springfieldpublicschools.com
Madison Kopie- Counselor for Grades 3, 5, 8, High School A-MC, 413-459-2406
                             kopiem@springfieldpublicschools.com
Lisa Godek- Counselor-Access/ MCAS,  413-271-7207
                      godekl@springfieldpublicschools.com
Arlyana Dalce-Bowie- City Connects, 413-526-7040
                                      dalce-bowiea@springfieldpublicschools.com
Melissa Mumby- ETL- 413-308-2988
                            mumbym@springfieldpublicschools.com
Suzette Santiago- Nurse- M-Fr 8-11:45am, 413-342-0464
                               santiagosu@springfieldpublicschools.com

TECHNOLOGY
Start with Student Help Desk:  Phone:1-866-552-0486
                                                  Live Chat: https://support.customms.com
                                                  Email: studenthelpdesk@springfieldpublicschools.com

After you have tried the help desk and/or have a IT ticket number, then contact:
Brandon Bass- SVS Tech Coordinator- 413-351-7332
                          bassb@springfieldpublicschools.com


